
STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

FAR No. 1

As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2022

Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations

Authorized
Appropriations

Adjustments
(Transfer To/From,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Adjusted
Appropriations

2 3 4 5=(3+4)1

Allotments

Adjusted Total
Allotments

6

Allotments
Received

8

Transfer From

7 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

Transfer To

Adjustments
(Reductions,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Current Year Obligations

11

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

13

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

14

4th Quarter
Ending

 December 31

15=(11+12+13+14)

TOTAL

Current Year Disbursements

20=(16+17+18+19)18 1917

TOTAL

16

Balances

22

Unobligated
Allotments

Unreleased
Appropriations

21 24

Due and Demandable Not Yet Due and
Demandable

23

Unpaid Obligations(15-20)=(23+24)

Department
Agency/Entity
Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)

Department of Foreign Affairs (DFA)
UNESCO National Commission of the Philippines
< not applicable >
12 004 0000000

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X
:
:
:

:
:

Current Year Appropriations
Supplemental Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

I. Agency Specific Budget 23,829,000.00 0.00 23,829,000.00 23,829,000.00 23,829,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.003,874,846.11 0.003,874,846.11 0.003,874,846.11 19,954,153.893,874,846.11 0.000.00 0.000.00

General Administration and Support 100000000000000 15,522,000.00 0.00 15,522,000.00 15,522,000.00 15,522,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.002,691,512.85 0.002,691,512.85 0.002,691,512.85 12,830,487.152,691,512.85 0.000.00 0.000.00

General management and supervision 100000100001000 15,522,000.00 0.00 15,522,000.00 15,522,000.00 15,522,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.002,691,512.85 0.002,691,512.85 0.002,691,512.85 12,830,487.152,691,512.85 0.000.00 0.000.00

PS 11,608,000.00 0.00 11,608,000.00 11,608,000.00 11,608,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.001,788,653.60 0.001,788,653.60 0.001,788,653.60 9,819,346.401,788,653.60 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 3,914,000.00 0.00 3,914,000.00 3,914,000.00 3,914,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00902,859.25 0.00902,859.25 0.00902,859.25 3,011,140.75902,859.25 0.000.00 0.000.00

Sub-Total, General Administration and Support

11,608,000.00PS

0.00

11,608,000.0011,608,000.00 0.00 0.00 11,608,000.00 1,788,653.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,788,653.60 1,788,653.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,788,653.60 0.00 9,819,346.40 0.00 0.00

MOOE 3,914,000.00

FinEx (if Applicable)

CO

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,914,000.00

0.00

0.00

3,914,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,914,000.00

0.00

0.00

902,859.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

902,859.25

0.00

0.00

902,859.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

902,859.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,011,140.75

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15,522,000.00 0.00 15,522,000.00 15,522,000.00 15,522,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.002,691,512.85 0.002,691,512.85 0.002,691,512.85 12,830,487.152,691,512.85 0.000.00 0.000.00

Operations 300000000000000 8,307,000.00 0.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.001,183,333.26 0.001,183,333.26 0.001,183,333.26 7,123,666.741,183,333.26 0.000.00 0.000.00

OO : Philippine linkage in UNESCO's programs and
activities on education, science and technology,
social and human sciences, culture, and
communication and information strengthened

8,307,000.00 0.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.001,183,333.26 0.001,183,333.26 0.001,183,333.26 7,123,666.741,183,333.26 0.000.00 0.000.00

UNESCO PROMOTION, IMPLEMENTATION AND
COORDINATION PROGRAM

8,307,000.00 0.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.001,183,333.26 0.001,183,333.26 0.001,183,333.26 7,123,666.741,183,333.26 0.000.00 0.000.00

Participation in the support for UNESCO
programs

310100100001000 6,728,000.00 0.00 6,728,000.00 6,728,000.00 6,728,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.001,015,604.46 0.001,015,604.46 0.001,015,604.46 5,712,395.541,015,604.46 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 6,728,000.00 0.00 6,728,000.00 6,728,000.00 6,728,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.001,015,604.46 0.001,015,604.46 0.001,015,604.46 5,712,395.541,015,604.46 0.000.00 0.000.00

Operation of the Southeast Asian Center for
Lifelong Learning for Sustainable
Development

310100100002000 1,579,000.00 0.00 1,579,000.00 1,579,000.00 1,579,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00167,728.80 0.00167,728.80 0.00167,728.80 1,411,271.20167,728.80 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 1,579,000.00 0.00 1,579,000.00 1,579,000.00 1,579,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00167,728.80 0.00167,728.80 0.00167,728.80 1,411,271.20167,728.80 0.000.00 0.000.00

Sub-Total, Operations

0.00PS

0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 8,307,000.00

FinEx (if Applicable)

CO

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8,307,000.00

0.00

0.00

8,307,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8,307,000.00

0.00

0.00

1,183,333.26

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,183,333.26

0.00

0.00

1,183,333.26

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,183,333.26

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7,123,666.74

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8,307,000.00 0.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.001,183,333.26 0.001,183,333.26 0.001,183,333.26 7,123,666.741,183,333.26 0.000.00 0.000.00

Sub-Total, I. Agency Specific Budget

PS

CO

FinEx (if Applicable)

MOOE

11,608,000.00

12,221,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11,608,000.00

12,221,000.00

0.00

0.00

11,608,000.00

12,221,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11,608,000.00

12,221,000.00

0.00

0.00

1,788,653.60

2,086,192.51

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,788,653.60

2,086,192.51

0.00

0.00

1,788,653.60

2,086,192.51

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,788,653.60

2,086,192.51

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

9,819,346.40

10,134,807.49

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

23,829,000.00 0.00 23,829,000.00 23,829,000.00 23,829,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.003,874,846.11 0.003,874,846.11 0.003,874,846.11 19,954,153.893,874,846.11 0.000.00 0.000.00

II. Automatic Appropriations 946,000.00 0.00 946,000.00 946,000.00 946,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00178,595.64 178,595.64 0.00178,595.64 767,404.36178,595.64 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 946,000.00 0.00 946,000.00 946,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 946,000.00 178,595.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 178,595.64 178,595.64 0.00 0.00 178,595.64 0.00 767,404.36 0.00 0.000.00
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Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations

Authorized
Appropriations

Adjustments
(Transfer To/From,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Adjusted
Appropriations

2 3 4 5=(3+4)1

Allotments

Adjusted Total
Allotments

6

Allotments
Received

8

Transfer From

7 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

Transfer To

Adjustments
(Reductions,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Current Year Obligations

11

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

13

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

14

4th Quarter
Ending

 December 31

15=(11+12+13+14)

TOTAL

Current Year Disbursements

20=(16+17+18+19)18 1917

TOTAL

16

Balances

22

Unobligated
Allotments

Unreleased
Appropriations

21 24

Due and Demandable Not Yet Due and
Demandable

23

Unpaid Obligations(15-20)=(23+24)

Department
Agency/Entity
Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)

Department of Foreign Affairs (DFA)
UNESCO National Commission of the Philippines
< not applicable >
12 004 0000000

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X
:
:
:

:
:

Current Year Appropriations
Supplemental Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 946,000.00 0.00 946,000.00 946,000.00 946,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00178,595.64 178,595.64 0.00178,595.64 767,404.36178,595.64 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

PS 946,000.00 0.00 946,000.00 946,000.00 946,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00178,595.64 178,595.64 0.00178,595.64 767,404.36178,595.64 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

Sub-total II. Automatic Appropriations

MOOE

FinEx

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00PS 0.00 0.000.000.00946,000.00 178,595.64 0.00178,595.64 178,595.640.000.00 0.00946,000.00 767,404.360.00 178,595.64946,000.00 0.00 946,000.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00CO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

946,000.00 0.00 946,000.00 946,000.00 946,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00178,595.64 0.00178,595.64 0.00178,595.64 767,404.36178,595.64 0.000.00 0.000.00

IV. Reversion of the Unobligated Allotments charged
against R.A. Nos. 11465 and 11494

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.0024,775,000.00 4,053,441.750.0024,775,000.00 0.00 4,053,441.75 0.000.00 20,721,558.250.00 0.00 0.0024,775,000.00 4,053,441.75 4,053,441.750.0024,775,000.00

PS 12,554,000.00 0.00 12,554,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,967,249.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,967,249.24 1,967,249.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,967,249.24 0.00 10,586,750.76 0.00 0.0012,554,000.00 12,554,000.00

MOOE 12,221,000.00 0.00 12,221,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,086,192.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,086,192.51 2,086,192.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,086,192.51 0.00 10,134,807.49 0.00 0.0012,221,000.00 12,221,000.00

I. Agency Specific Budget 8,307,000.00 0.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.001,183,333.26 0.001,183,333.26 0.001,183,333.26 7,123,666.741,183,333.26 0.000.00 0.000.00

Recapitulation by OO:

UNESCO PROMOTION, IMPLEMENTATION AND
COORDINATION PROGRAM

8,307,000.00 0.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.001,183,333.26 0.001,183,333.26 0.001,183,333.26 7,123,666.741,183,333.26 0.000.00 0.000.00

Certified Correct: Recommending Approval: Approved By:

Date: Date:

Certified Correct:

Date:

Page 2 of 2This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on February 27, 2023 07:11 AM version.FAR1.2.5; Status : SUBMITTED

KATHERINE G. BUEN
Accountant II 

Date:

LAURENCE WILFRED T. DUMADAG
Administrative Officer IV

LINDSAY A. BARRIENTOS, EnP
Officer-in-Charge



STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

FAR No. 1

As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2022
Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Department of Foreign Affairs (DFA)

UNESCO National Commission of the Philippines

< not applicable >

12 004 0000000

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X

:

:

:

:

:

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations

Authorized

Appropriations

Adjustments(Transfer

To/From,Modification

s/Augmentations)

Adjusted

Appropriations

2 3 4 5=(3+4)1

Allotments

Adjusted Total

Allotments

6

Allotments

Received

8

Transfer From

7 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

Transfer To

Adjustments(Reducti

ons,Modifications/Au

gmentations)

Current Year Obligations

11

1st Quarter Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter

Ending June 30

13

3rd Quarter Ending

Sept. 30

14

4th Quarter Ending

Dec. 31

15=(11+12+13+14)

TOTAL

Current Year Disbursements

20=(16+17+18+19)18 1917

2nd Quarter

Ending June 30
TOTAL

4th Quarter Ending

Dec. 31

3rd Quarter Ending

Sept. 30

16

1st Quarter Ending

March 31

Balances

22

Unobligated

Allotments
Unreleased Appro

21 24

Due and Demandable
Not Yet Due and

Demandable

23

Unpaid Obligations(15-20)=(23+24)

I. Agency Specific Budget 23,829,000.00 0.00 23,829,000.00 23,829,000.00 23,829,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.006,279,074.73 0.003,874,846.11 0.003,865,886.11 5,146,486.5610,153,920.84 13,675,079.169,012,372.67 0.000.00 1,141,548.170.00

General Administration and Support 100000000000000 15,522,000.00 0.00 15,522,000.00 15,522,000.00 15,522,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.002,966,891.37 0.002,691,512.85 0.002,682,552.85 2,975,291.375,658,404.22 9,863,595.785,657,844.22 0.000.00 560.000.00

General management and supervision 100000100001000 15,522,000.00 0.00 15,522,000.00 15,522,000.00 15,522,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,966,891.37 0.002,691,512.85 0.002,682,552.85 2,975,291.375,658,404.22 9,863,595.785,657,844.22 0.000.00 560.000.00

PS 11,608,000.00 0.00 11,608,000.00 11,608,000.00 11,608,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,348,417.25 0.001,788,653.60 0.001,788,653.60 2,348,417.254,137,070.85 7,470,929.154,137,070.85 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 3,914,000.00 0.00 3,914,000.00 3,914,000.00 3,914,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00618,474.12 0.00902,859.25 0.00893,899.25 626,874.121,521,333.37 2,392,666.631,520,773.37 0.000.00 560.000.00

Sub-Total, General Administration and Support

11,608,000.00PS

0.00

11,608,000.0011,608,000.00 0.00 0.00 11,608,000.00 1,788,653.60 2,348,417.25 0.00 0.00 4,137,070.85 1,788,653.60 2,348,417.25 0.00 0.00 4,137,070.85 0.00 7,470,929.15 0.00 0.00

MOOE 3,914,000.00

FinEx (if Applicable)

CO

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,914,000.00

0.00

0.00

3,914,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,914,000.00

0.00

0.00

902,859.25

0.00

0.00

618,474.12

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,521,333.37

0.00

0.00

893,899.25

0.00

0.00

626,874.12

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,520,773.37

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,392,666.63

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

560.00

0.00

0.00

15,522,000.00 0.00 15,522,000.00 15,522,000.00 15,522,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.002,966,891.37 0.002,691,512.85 0.002,682,552.85 2,975,291.375,658,404.22 9,863,595.785,657,844.22 0.000.00 560.000.00

Operations 300000000000000 8,307,000.00 0.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.003,312,183.36 0.001,183,333.26 0.001,183,333.26 2,171,195.194,495,516.62 3,811,483.383,354,528.45 0.000.00 1,140,988.170.00

OO : Philippine linkage in UNESCO's programs and activities on

education, science and technology, social and human sciences,

culture, and communication and information strengthened

8,307,000.00 0.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.003,312,183.36 0.001,183,333.26 0.001,183,333.26 2,171,195.194,495,516.62 3,811,483.383,354,528.45 0.000.00 1,140,988.170.00

UNESCO PROMOTION, IMPLEMENTATION AND

COORDINATION PROGRAM
8,307,000.00 0.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.003,312,183.36 0.001,183,333.26 0.001,183,333.26 2,171,195.194,495,516.62 3,811,483.383,354,528.45 0.000.00 1,140,988.170.00

Participation in the support for UNESCO programs 310100100001000 6,728,000.00 0.00 6,728,000.00 6,728,000.00 6,728,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,128,543.47 0.001,015,604.46 0.001,015,604.46 1,987,555.304,144,147.93 2,583,852.073,003,159.76 0.000.00 1,140,988.170.00

MOOE 6,728,000.00 0.00 6,728,000.00 6,728,000.00 6,728,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,128,543.47 0.001,015,604.46 0.001,015,604.46 1,987,555.304,144,147.93 2,583,852.073,003,159.76 0.000.00 1,140,988.170.00

Operation of the Southeast Asian Center for Lifelong

Learning for Sustainable Development
310100100002000 1,579,000.00 0.00 1,579,000.00 1,579,000.00 1,579,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00183,639.89 0.00167,728.80 0.00167,728.80 183,639.89351,368.69 1,227,631.31351,368.69 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 1,579,000.00 0.00 1,579,000.00 1,579,000.00 1,579,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00183,639.89 0.00167,728.80 0.00167,728.80 183,639.89351,368.69 1,227,631.31351,368.69 0.000.00 0.000.00

Sub-Total, Operations

0.00PS

0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 8,307,000.00

FinEx (if Applicable)

CO

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8,307,000.00

0.00

0.00

8,307,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8,307,000.00

0.00

0.00

1,183,333.26

0.00

0.00

3,312,183.36

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,495,516.62

0.00

0.00

1,183,333.26

0.00

0.00

2,171,195.19

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,354,528.45

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,811,483.38

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,140,988.17

0.00

0.00

8,307,000.00 0.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.003,312,183.36 0.001,183,333.26 0.001,183,333.26 2,171,195.194,495,516.62 3,811,483.383,354,528.45 0.000.00 1,140,988.170.00

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 14/07/2022 09:38  version.FAR1.2.5 ; Status : SUBMITTED



Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Department of Foreign Affairs (DFA)

UNESCO National Commission of the Philippines

< not applicable >

12 004 0000000

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X

:

:

:

:

:

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations

Authorized

Appropriations

Adjustments(Transfer

To/From,Modification

s/Augmentations)

Adjusted

Appropriations

2 3 4 5=(3+4)1

Allotments

Adjusted Total

Allotments

6

Allotments

Received

8

Transfer From

7 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

Transfer To

Adjustments(Reducti

ons,Modifications/Au

gmentations)

Current Year Obligations

11

1st Quarter Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter

Ending June 30

13

3rd Quarter Ending

Sept. 30

14

4th Quarter Ending

Dec. 31

15=(11+12+13+14)

TOTAL

Current Year Disbursements

20=(16+17+18+19)18 1917

2nd Quarter

Ending June 30
TOTAL

4th Quarter Ending

Dec. 31

3rd Quarter Ending

Sept. 30

16

1st Quarter Ending

March 31

Balances

22

Unobligated

Allotments
Unreleased Appro

21 24

Due and Demandable
Not Yet Due and

Demandable

23

Unpaid Obligations(15-20)=(23+24)

Sub-Total, I. Agency Specific Budget

PS

CO

FinEx (if Applicable)

MOOE

11,608,000.00

12,221,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11,608,000.00

12,221,000.00

0.00

0.00

11,608,000.00

12,221,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11,608,000.00

12,221,000.00

0.00

0.00

1,788,653.60

2,086,192.51

0.00

0.00

2,348,417.25

3,930,657.48

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,137,070.85

6,016,849.99

0.00

0.00

1,788,653.60

2,077,232.51

0.00

0.00

2,348,417.25

2,798,069.31

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,137,070.85

4,875,301.82

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7,470,929.15

6,204,150.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,141,548.17

0.00

0.00

23,829,000.00 0.00 23,829,000.00 23,829,000.00 23,829,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.006,279,074.73 0.003,874,846.11 0.003,865,886.11 5,146,486.5610,153,920.84 13,675,079.169,012,372.67 0.000.00 1,141,548.170.00

II. Automatic Appropriations 946,000.00 0.00 946,000.00 946,000.00 946,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00178,595.64 0.00178,595.64 178,595.64 178,595.64357,191.28 588,808.72357,191.28 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 946,000.00 0.00 946,000.00 946,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 946,000.00 178,595.64 178,595.64 0.00 0.00 357,191.28 178,595.64 178,595.64 0.00 357,191.28 0.00 588,808.72 0.00 0.000.00

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 946,000.00 0.00 946,000.00 946,000.00 946,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00178,595.64 0.00178,595.64 178,595.64 178,595.64357,191.28 588,808.72357,191.28 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

PS 946,000.00 0.00 946,000.00 946,000.00 946,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00178,595.64 0.00178,595.64 178,595.64 178,595.64357,191.28 588,808.72357,191.28 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

Sub-total II. Automatic Appropriations

MOOE

FinEx

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00PS 0.00 0.000.000.00946,000.00 178,595.64 178,595.64178,595.64 357,191.280.000.00 0.00946,000.00 588,808.72178,595.64 357,191.28946,000.00 0.00 946,000.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00CO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

946,000.00 0.00 946,000.00 946,000.00 946,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00178,595.64 0.00178,595.64 0.00178,595.64 178,595.64357,191.28 588,808.72357,191.28 0.000.00 0.000.00

IV. Reversion of the Unobligated Allotments charged against R.A.

Nos. 11465 and 11494
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 0.000.00 0.005,325,082.2024,775,000.00 4,053,441.750.0024,775,000.00 6,457,670.37 4,044,481.75 1,141,548.170.00 14,263,887.880.00 0.00 0.0024,775,000.00 10,511,112.12 9,369,563.950.0024,775,000.00

PS 12,554,000.00 0.00 12,554,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,967,249.24 2,527,012.89 0.00 0.00 4,494,262.13 1,967,249.24 2,527,012.89 0.00 0.00 4,494,262.13 0.00 8,059,737.87 0.00 0.0012,554,000.00 12,554,000.00

MOOE 12,221,000.00 0.00 12,221,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,086,192.51 3,930,657.48 0.00 0.00 6,016,849.99 2,077,232.51 2,798,069.31 0.00 0.00 4,875,301.82 0.00 6,204,150.01 0.00 1,141,548.1712,221,000.00 12,221,000.00

I. Agency Specific Budget 8,307,000.00 0.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.003,312,183.36 0.001,183,333.26 0.001,183,333.26 2,171,195.194,495,516.62 3,811,483.383,354,528.45 0.000.00 1,140,988.170.00

Recapitulation by OO:

UNESCO PROMOTION, IMPLEMENTATION AND

COORDINATION PROGRAM
8,307,000.00 0.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.003,312,183.36 0.001,183,333.26 0.001,183,333.26 2,171,195.194,495,516.62 3,811,483.383,354,528.45 0.000.00 1,140,988.170.00

Certified Correct: Recommending Approval: Approved By:

Date: Date:

Certified Correct:

Date:

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 14/07/2022 09:43  version.FAR1.2.5 ; Status : SUBMITTED

KATHERINE G. BUEN
Accountant II

 Date:

LAURENCE WILFRED T. DUMADAG
Administrative Officer IV

LINDSAY A. BARRIENTOS, EnP
Officer-in-Charge



STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

FAR No. 1

As at the Quarter Ending September 30, 2022
Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Department of Foreign Affairs (DFA)

UNESCO National Commission of the Philippines

< not applicable >

12 004 0000000

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X

:

:

:

:

:

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations

Authorized

Appropriations

Adjustments(Transfer

To/From,Modification

s/Augmentations)

Adjusted

Appropriations

2 3 4 5=(3+4)1

Allotments

Adjusted Total

Allotments

6

Allotments

Received

8

Transfer From

7 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

Transfer To

Adjustments(Reducti

ons,Modifications/Au

gmentations)

Current Year Obligations

11

1st Quarter Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter

Ending June 30

13

3rd Quarter Ending

Sept. 30

14

4th Quarter Ending

Dec. 31

15=(11+12+13+14)

TOTAL

Current Year Disbursements

20=(16+17+18+19)18 1917

2nd Quarter

Ending June 30
TOTAL

4th Quarter Ending

Dec. 31

3rd Quarter Ending

Sept. 30

16

1st Quarter Ending

March 31

Balances

22

Unobligated

Allotments
Unreleased Appro

21 24

Due and Demandable
Not Yet Due and

Demandable

23

Unpaid Obligations(15-20)=(23+24)

I. Agency Specific Budget 23,829,000.00 0.00 23,829,000.00 23,829,000.00 23,829,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.006,279,074.73 3,995,707.823,844,846.11 4,400,701.563,835,886.11 5,147,046.5614,119,628.66 9,709,371.3413,383,634.23 0.000.00 735,994.430.00

General Administration and Support 100000000000000 15,522,000.00 0.00 15,522,000.00 15,522,000.00 15,522,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.002,966,891.37 2,653,095.082,691,512.85 2,653,095.082,682,552.85 2,975,851.378,311,499.30 7,210,500.708,311,499.30 0.000.00 0.000.00

General management and supervision 100000100001000 15,522,000.00 0.00 15,522,000.00 15,522,000.00 15,522,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,966,891.37 2,653,095.082,691,512.85 2,653,095.082,682,552.85 2,975,851.378,311,499.30 7,210,500.708,311,499.30 0.000.00 0.000.00

PS 11,608,000.00 0.00 11,608,000.00 11,608,000.00 11,608,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,348,417.25 1,841,909.851,788,653.60 1,841,909.851,788,653.60 2,348,417.255,978,980.70 5,629,019.305,978,980.70 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 3,914,000.00 0.00 3,914,000.00 3,914,000.00 3,914,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00618,474.12 811,185.23902,859.25 811,185.23893,899.25 627,434.122,332,518.60 1,581,481.402,332,518.60 0.000.00 0.000.00

Sub-Total, General Administration and Support

11,608,000.00PS

0.00

11,608,000.0011,608,000.00 0.00 0.00 11,608,000.00 1,788,653.60 2,348,417.25 1,841,909.85 0.00 5,978,980.70 1,788,653.60 2,348,417.25 1,841,909.85 0.00 5,978,980.70 0.00 5,629,019.30 0.00 0.00

MOOE 3,914,000.00

FinEx (if Applicable)

CO

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,914,000.00

0.00

0.00

3,914,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,914,000.00

0.00

0.00

902,859.25

0.00

0.00

618,474.12

0.00

0.00

811,185.23

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,332,518.60

0.00

0.00

893,899.25

0.00

0.00

627,434.12

0.00

0.00

811,185.23

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,332,518.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,581,481.40

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15,522,000.00 0.00 15,522,000.00 15,522,000.00 15,522,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.002,966,891.37 2,653,095.082,691,512.85 2,653,095.082,682,552.85 2,975,851.378,311,499.30 7,210,500.708,311,499.30 0.000.00 0.000.00

Operations 300000000000000 8,307,000.00 0.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.003,312,183.36 1,342,612.741,153,333.26 1,747,606.481,153,333.26 2,171,195.195,808,129.36 2,498,870.645,072,134.93 0.000.00 735,994.430.00

OO : Philippine linkage in UNESCO's programs and activities on

education, science and technology, social and human sciences,

culture, and communication and information strengthened

8,307,000.00 0.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.003,312,183.36 1,342,612.741,153,333.26 1,747,606.481,153,333.26 2,171,195.195,808,129.36 2,498,870.645,072,134.93 0.000.00 735,994.430.00

UNESCO PROMOTION, IMPLEMENTATION AND

COORDINATION PROGRAM
8,307,000.00 0.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.003,312,183.36 1,342,612.741,153,333.26 1,747,606.481,153,333.26 2,171,195.195,808,129.36 2,498,870.645,072,134.93 0.000.00 735,994.430.00

Participation in the support for UNESCO programs 310100100001000 6,728,000.00 0.00 6,728,000.00 6,728,000.00 6,728,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,128,543.47 1,168,914.64985,604.46 1,573,908.38985,604.46 1,987,555.305,283,062.57 1,444,937.434,547,068.14 0.000.00 735,994.430.00

MOOE 6,728,000.00 0.00 6,728,000.00 6,728,000.00 6,728,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,128,543.47 1,168,914.64985,604.46 1,573,908.38985,604.46 1,987,555.305,283,062.57 1,444,937.434,547,068.14 0.000.00 735,994.430.00

Operation of the Southeast Asian Center for Lifelong

Learning for Sustainable Development
310100100002000 1,579,000.00 0.00 1,579,000.00 1,579,000.00 1,579,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00183,639.89 173,698.10167,728.80 173,698.10167,728.80 183,639.89525,066.79 1,053,933.21525,066.79 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 1,579,000.00 0.00 1,579,000.00 1,579,000.00 1,579,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00183,639.89 173,698.10167,728.80 173,698.10167,728.80 183,639.89525,066.79 1,053,933.21525,066.79 0.000.00 0.000.00

Sub-Total, Operations

0.00PS

0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 8,307,000.00

FinEx (if Applicable)

CO

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8,307,000.00

0.00

0.00

8,307,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8,307,000.00

0.00

0.00

1,153,333.26

0.00

0.00

3,312,183.36

0.00

0.00

1,342,612.74

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,808,129.36

0.00

0.00

1,153,333.26

0.00

0.00

2,171,195.19

0.00

0.00

1,747,606.48

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,072,134.93

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,498,870.64

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

735,994.43

0.00

0.00

8,307,000.00 0.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.003,312,183.36 1,342,612.741,153,333.26 1,747,606.481,153,333.26 2,171,195.195,808,129.36 2,498,870.645,072,134.93 0.000.00 735,994.430.00

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 13/10/2022 11:35  version.FAR1.2.5 ; Status : SUBMITTED



Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Department of Foreign Affairs (DFA)

UNESCO National Commission of the Philippines

< not applicable >

12 004 0000000

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X

:

:

:

:

:

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations

Authorized

Appropriations

Adjustments(Transfer

To/From,Modification

s/Augmentations)

Adjusted

Appropriations

2 3 4 5=(3+4)1

Allotments

Adjusted Total

Allotments

6

Allotments

Received

8

Transfer From

7 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

Transfer To

Adjustments(Reducti

ons,Modifications/Au

gmentations)

Current Year Obligations

11

1st Quarter Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter

Ending June 30

13

3rd Quarter Ending

Sept. 30

14

4th Quarter Ending

Dec. 31

15=(11+12+13+14)

TOTAL

Current Year Disbursements

20=(16+17+18+19)18 1917

2nd Quarter

Ending June 30
TOTAL

4th Quarter Ending

Dec. 31

3rd Quarter Ending

Sept. 30

16

1st Quarter Ending

March 31

Balances

22

Unobligated

Allotments
Unreleased Appro

21 24

Due and Demandable
Not Yet Due and

Demandable

23

Unpaid Obligations(15-20)=(23+24)

Sub-Total, I. Agency Specific Budget

PS

CO

FinEx (if Applicable)

MOOE

11,608,000.00

12,221,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11,608,000.00

12,221,000.00

0.00

0.00

11,608,000.00

12,221,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11,608,000.00

12,221,000.00

0.00

0.00

1,788,653.60

2,056,192.51

0.00

0.00

2,348,417.25

3,930,657.48

0.00

0.00

1,841,909.85

2,153,797.97

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,978,980.70

8,140,647.96

0.00

0.00

1,788,653.60

2,047,232.51

0.00

0.00

2,348,417.25

2,798,629.31

0.00

0.00

1,841,909.85

2,558,791.71

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,978,980.70

7,404,653.53

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,629,019.30

4,080,352.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

735,994.43

0.00

0.00

23,829,000.00 0.00 23,829,000.00 23,829,000.00 23,829,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.006,279,074.73 3,995,707.823,844,846.11 4,400,701.563,835,886.11 5,147,046.5614,119,628.66 9,709,371.3413,383,634.23 0.000.00 735,994.430.00

II. Automatic Appropriations 946,000.00 0.00 946,000.00 946,000.00 946,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00178,595.64 119,105.72178,595.64 178,595.64 178,595.64476,297.00 469,703.00476,297.00 0.000.00 0.000.00119,105.72

Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 946,000.00 0.00 946,000.00 946,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 946,000.00 178,595.64 178,595.64 119,105.72 0.00 476,297.00 178,595.64 178,595.64 0.00 476,297.00 0.00 469,703.00 0.00 0.00119,105.72

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 946,000.00 0.00 946,000.00 946,000.00 946,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00178,595.64 119,105.72178,595.64 178,595.64 178,595.64476,297.00 469,703.00476,297.00 0.000.00 0.000.00119,105.72

PS 946,000.00 0.00 946,000.00 946,000.00 946,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00178,595.64 119,105.72178,595.64 178,595.64 178,595.64476,297.00 469,703.00476,297.00 0.000.00 0.000.00119,105.72

Sub-total II. Automatic Appropriations

MOOE

FinEx

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

119,105.72 0.00PS 119,105.72 0.000.000.00946,000.00 178,595.64 178,595.64178,595.64 476,297.000.000.00 0.00946,000.00 469,703.00178,595.64 476,297.00946,000.00 0.00 946,000.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00CO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

946,000.00 0.00 946,000.00 946,000.00 946,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00178,595.64 119,105.72178,595.64 119,105.72178,595.64 178,595.64476,297.00 469,703.00476,297.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

IV. Reversion of the Unobligated Allotments charged against R.A.

Nos. 11465 and 11494
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 0.000.00 0.005,325,642.2024,775,000.00 4,023,441.750.0024,775,000.00 6,457,670.37 4,014,481.75 735,994.430.00 10,179,074.344,114,813.54 4,519,807.28 0.0024,775,000.00 14,595,925.66 13,859,931.230.0024,775,000.00

PS 12,554,000.00 0.00 12,554,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,967,249.24 2,527,012.89 1,961,015.57 0.00 6,455,277.70 1,967,249.24 2,527,012.89 1,961,015.57 0.00 6,455,277.70 0.00 6,098,722.30 0.00 0.0012,554,000.00 12,554,000.00

MOOE 12,221,000.00 0.00 12,221,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,056,192.51 3,930,657.48 2,153,797.97 0.00 8,140,647.96 2,047,232.51 2,798,629.31 2,558,791.71 0.00 7,404,653.53 0.00 4,080,352.04 0.00 735,994.4312,221,000.00 12,221,000.00

I. Agency Specific Budget 8,307,000.00 0.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.003,312,183.36 1,342,612.741,153,333.26 1,747,606.481,153,333.26 2,171,195.195,808,129.36 2,498,870.645,072,134.93 0.000.00 735,994.430.00

Recapitulation by OO:

UNESCO PROMOTION, IMPLEMENTATION AND

COORDINATION PROGRAM
8,307,000.00 0.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.003,312,183.36 1,342,612.741,153,333.26 1,747,606.481,153,333.26 2,171,195.195,808,129.36 2,498,870.645,072,134.93 0.000.00 735,994.430.00
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STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

FAR No. 1

As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2022

Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations

Authorized
Appropriations

Adjustments
(Transfer To/From,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Adjusted
Appropriations

2 3 4 5=(3+4)1

Allotments

Adjusted Total
Allotments

6

Allotments
Received

8

Transfer From

7 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

Transfer To

Adjustments
(Reductions,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Current Year Obligations

11

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

13

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

14

4th Quarter
Ending

 December 31

15=(11+12+13+14)

TOTAL

Current Year Disbursements

20=(16+17+18+19)18 1917

TOTAL

16

Balances

22

Unobligated
Allotments

Unreleased
Appropriations

21 24

Due and Demandable Not Yet Due and
Demandable

23

Unpaid Obligations(15-20)=(23+24)

Department
Agency/Entity
Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)

Department of Foreign Affairs (DFA)
UNESCO National Commission of the Philippines
< not applicable >
12 004 0000000

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X
:
:
:

:
:

Current Year Appropriations
Supplemental Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

I. Agency Specific Budget 23,829,000.00 0.00 23,829,000.00 23,829,000.00 23,829,000.000.00 0.000.00 7,203,628.596,279,074.73 3,995,707.823,844,846.11 4,400,701.563,835,886.11 5,147,046.5621,323,257.25 2,505,742.7520,769,512.19 0.007,385,877.96 553,745.060.00

General Administration and Support 100000000000000 15,522,000.00 0.00 15,522,000.00 15,522,000.00 15,522,000.000.00 0.000.00 4,709,444.272,966,891.37 2,653,095.082,691,512.85 2,653,095.082,682,552.85 2,975,851.3713,020,943.57 2,501,056.4312,719,279.13 0.004,407,779.83 301,664.440.00

General management and supervision 100000100001000 15,522,000.00 0.00 15,522,000.00 15,522,000.00 15,522,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 4,709,444.272,966,891.37 2,653,095.082,691,512.85 2,653,095.082,682,552.85 2,975,851.3713,020,943.57 2,501,056.4312,719,279.13 0.004,407,779.83 301,664.440.00

PS 11,608,000.00 0.00 11,608,000.00 11,608,000.00 11,608,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 3,174,881.622,348,417.25 1,841,909.851,788,653.60 1,841,909.851,788,653.60 2,348,417.259,153,862.32 2,454,137.688,958,847.88 0.002,979,867.18 195,014.440.00

MOOE 3,914,000.00 0.00 3,914,000.00 3,914,000.00 3,914,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 1,534,562.65618,474.12 811,185.23902,859.25 811,185.23893,899.25 627,434.123,867,081.25 46,918.753,760,431.25 0.001,427,912.65 106,650.000.00

Sub-Total, General Administration and Support

11,608,000.00PS

0.00

11,608,000.0011,608,000.00 0.00 0.00 11,608,000.00 1,788,653.60 2,348,417.25 1,841,909.85 3,174,881.62 9,153,862.32 1,788,653.60 2,348,417.25 1,841,909.85 2,979,867.18 8,958,847.88 0.00 2,454,137.68 0.00 195,014.44

MOOE 3,914,000.00

FinEx (if Applicable)

CO

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,914,000.00

0.00

0.00

3,914,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,914,000.00

0.00

0.00

902,859.25

0.00

0.00

618,474.12

0.00

0.00

811,185.23

0.00

0.00

1,534,562.65

0.00

0.00

3,867,081.25

0.00

0.00

893,899.25

0.00

0.00

627,434.12

0.00

0.00

811,185.23

0.00

0.00

1,427,912.65

0.00

0.00

3,760,431.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

46,918.75

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

106,650.00

0.00

0.00

15,522,000.00 0.00 15,522,000.00 15,522,000.00 15,522,000.000.00 0.000.00 4,709,444.272,966,891.37 2,653,095.082,691,512.85 2,653,095.082,682,552.85 2,975,851.3713,020,943.57 2,501,056.4312,719,279.13 0.004,407,779.83 301,664.440.00

Operations 300000000000000 8,307,000.00 0.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.000.00 0.000.00 2,494,184.323,312,183.36 1,342,612.741,153,333.26 1,747,606.481,153,333.26 2,171,195.198,302,313.68 4,686.328,050,233.06 0.002,978,098.13 252,080.620.00

OO : Philippine linkage in UNESCO's programs and
activities on education, science and technology,
social and human sciences, culture, and
communication and information strengthened

8,307,000.00 0.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.000.00 0.000.00 2,494,184.323,312,183.36 1,342,612.741,153,333.26 1,747,606.481,153,333.26 2,171,195.198,302,313.68 4,686.328,050,233.06 0.002,978,098.13 252,080.620.00

UNESCO PROMOTION, IMPLEMENTATION AND
COORDINATION PROGRAM

8,307,000.00 0.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.000.00 0.000.00 2,494,184.323,312,183.36 1,342,612.741,153,333.26 1,747,606.481,153,333.26 2,171,195.198,302,313.68 4,686.328,050,233.06 0.002,978,098.13 252,080.620.00

Participation in the support for UNESCO
programs

310100100001000 6,728,000.00 0.00 6,728,000.00 6,728,000.00 6,728,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 1,444,460.203,128,543.47 1,168,914.64985,604.46 1,573,908.38985,604.46 1,987,555.306,727,522.77 477.236,517,522.78 0.001,970,454.64 209,999.990.00

MOOE 6,728,000.00 0.00 6,728,000.00 6,728,000.00 6,728,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 1,444,460.203,128,543.47 1,168,914.64985,604.46 1,573,908.38985,604.46 1,987,555.306,727,522.77 477.236,517,522.78 0.001,970,454.64 209,999.990.00

Operation of the Southeast Asian Center for
Lifelong Learning for Sustainable
Development

310100100002000 1,579,000.00 0.00 1,579,000.00 1,579,000.00 1,579,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 1,049,724.12183,639.89 173,698.10167,728.80 173,698.10167,728.80 183,639.891,574,790.91 4,209.091,532,710.28 0.001,007,643.49 42,080.630.00

MOOE 1,579,000.00 0.00 1,579,000.00 1,579,000.00 1,579,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 1,049,724.12183,639.89 173,698.10167,728.80 173,698.10167,728.80 183,639.891,574,790.91 4,209.091,532,710.28 0.001,007,643.49 42,080.630.00

Sub-Total, Operations

0.00PS

0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 8,307,000.00

FinEx (if Applicable)

CO

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8,307,000.00

0.00

0.00

8,307,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8,307,000.00

0.00

0.00

1,153,333.26

0.00

0.00

3,312,183.36

0.00

0.00

1,342,612.74

0.00

0.00

2,494,184.32

0.00

0.00

8,302,313.68

0.00

0.00

1,153,333.26

0.00

0.00

2,171,195.19

0.00

0.00

1,747,606.48

0.00

0.00

2,978,098.13

0.00

0.00

8,050,233.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,686.32

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

252,080.62

0.00

0.00

8,307,000.00 0.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.000.00 0.000.00 2,494,184.323,312,183.36 1,342,612.741,153,333.26 1,747,606.481,153,333.26 2,171,195.198,302,313.68 4,686.328,050,233.06 0.002,978,098.13 252,080.620.00

Sub-Total, I. Agency Specific Budget

PS

CO

FinEx (if Applicable)

MOOE

11,608,000.00

12,221,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11,608,000.00

12,221,000.00

0.00

0.00

11,608,000.00

12,221,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11,608,000.00

12,221,000.00

0.00

0.00

1,788,653.60

2,056,192.51

0.00

0.00

2,348,417.25

3,930,657.48

0.00

0.00

1,841,909.85

2,153,797.97

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,028,746.97

3,174,881.62

0.00

9,153,862.32

12,169,394.93

0.00

0.00

1,788,653.60

2,047,232.51

0.00

0.00

2,348,417.25

2,798,629.31

0.00

0.00

1,841,909.85

2,558,791.71

0.00

0.00

2,979,867.18

4,406,010.78

0.00

0.00

8,958,847.88

11,810,664.31

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,454,137.68

51,605.07

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

195,014.44

358,730.62

0.00

0.00

23,829,000.00 0.00 23,829,000.00 23,829,000.00 23,829,000.000.00 0.000.00 7,203,628.596,279,074.73 3,995,707.823,844,846.11 4,400,701.563,835,886.11 5,147,046.5621,323,257.25 2,505,742.7520,769,512.19 0.007,385,877.96 553,745.060.00

II. Automatic Appropriations 946,000.00 0.00 946,000.00 946,000.00 946,000.000.00 0.000.00 232,479.97178,595.64 119,105.72178,595.64 178,595.64 178,595.64708,776.97 237,223.03708,776.97 0.00232,479.97 0.000.00119,105.72

Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 946,000.00 0.00 946,000.00 946,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 946,000.00 178,595.64 178,595.64 119,105.72 232,479.97 708,776.97 178,595.64 178,595.64 232,479.97 708,776.97 0.00 237,223.03 0.00 0.00119,105.72
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Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations

Authorized
Appropriations

Adjustments
(Transfer To/From,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Adjusted
Appropriations

2 3 4 5=(3+4)1

Allotments

Adjusted Total
Allotments

6

Allotments
Received

8

Transfer From

7 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

Transfer To

Adjustments
(Reductions,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Current Year Obligations

11

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

13

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

14

4th Quarter
Ending

 December 31

15=(11+12+13+14)

TOTAL

Current Year Disbursements

20=(16+17+18+19)18 1917

TOTAL

16

Balances

22

Unobligated
Allotments

Unreleased
Appropriations

21 24

Due and Demandable Not Yet Due and
Demandable

23

Unpaid Obligations(15-20)=(23+24)

Department
Agency/Entity
Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)

Department of Foreign Affairs (DFA)
UNESCO National Commission of the Philippines
< not applicable >
12 004 0000000

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X
:
:
:

:
:

Current Year Appropriations
Supplemental Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 946,000.00 0.00 946,000.00 946,000.00 946,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 232,479.97178,595.64 119,105.72178,595.64 178,595.64 178,595.64708,776.97 237,223.03708,776.97 0.00232,479.97 0.000.00119,105.72

PS 946,000.00 0.00 946,000.00 946,000.00 946,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 232,479.97178,595.64 119,105.72178,595.64 178,595.64 178,595.64708,776.97 237,223.03708,776.97 0.00232,479.97 0.000.00119,105.72

Sub-total II. Automatic Appropriations

MOOE

FinEx

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

119,105.72 232,479.97PS 119,105.72 0.00232,479.970.00946,000.00 178,595.64 178,595.64178,595.64 708,776.970.000.00 0.00946,000.00 237,223.03178,595.64 708,776.97946,000.00 0.00 946,000.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00CO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

946,000.00 0.00 946,000.00 946,000.00 946,000.000.00 0.000.00 232,479.97178,595.64 119,105.72178,595.64 119,105.72178,595.64 178,595.64708,776.97 237,223.03708,776.97 0.00232,479.97 0.000.00

IV. Reversion of the Unobligated Allotments charged
against R.A. Nos. 11465 and 11494

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 7,436,108.560.00 0.005,325,642.2024,775,000.00 4,023,441.750.0024,775,000.00 6,457,670.37 4,014,481.75 553,745.067,618,357.93 2,742,965.784,114,813.54 4,519,807.28 0.0024,775,000.00 22,032,034.22 21,478,289.160.0024,775,000.00

PS 12,554,000.00 0.00 12,554,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,967,249.24 2,527,012.89 1,961,015.57 3,407,361.59 9,862,639.29 1,967,249.24 2,527,012.89 1,961,015.57 3,212,347.15 9,667,624.85 0.00 2,691,360.71 0.00 195,014.4412,554,000.00 12,554,000.00

MOOE 12,221,000.00 0.00 12,221,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,056,192.51 3,930,657.48 2,153,797.97 4,028,746.97 12,169,394.93 2,047,232.51 2,798,629.31 2,558,791.71 4,406,010.78 11,810,664.31 0.00 51,605.07 0.00 358,730.6212,221,000.00 12,221,000.00

I. Agency Specific Budget 8,307,000.00 0.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.000.00 0.000.00 2,494,184.323,312,183.36 1,342,612.741,153,333.26 1,747,606.481,153,333.26 2,171,195.198,302,313.68 4,686.328,050,233.06 0.002,978,098.13 252,080.620.00

Recapitulation by OO:

UNESCO PROMOTION, IMPLEMENTATION AND
COORDINATION PROGRAM

8,307,000.00 0.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.000.00 0.000.00 2,494,184.323,312,183.36 1,342,612.741,153,333.26 1,747,606.481,153,333.26 2,171,195.198,302,313.68 4,686.328,050,233.06 0.002,978,098.13 252,080.620.00
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KATHERINE G. BUEN
Accountant II

 Date:

LAURENCE WILFRED T. DUMADAG
Administrative Officer IV

LINDSAY A. BARRIENTOS, EnP
Officer-in-Charge
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